1800 210 3800  |  solarize@mahindra.com  |  www.mahindrasolarize.com
Multi-MPPT String Inverter for 1000 Vdc System
SG15/17/20RT
High Yield
• Lower startup & wider MPPT voltage
• Compatible with bifacial modules
• Built-in PID recovery function
Smart Management

Max. current for DC connector
Input (DC)
Type Designation
22.5 kWp 25.5 kWp 30 kWp
1100 V *
180 V / 180 V
600 V
160 V - 1000 V
2
2/2
30 A
50 A (25 A / 25 A)
64 A (32 A / 32 A)
Rated AC output power
Max. AC output apparent power
Rated AC output apparent power
Max. AC output current
Rated AC output current (at 230V)
Rated AC voltage
AC voltage range
Rated grid frequency
Grid frequency range
Harmonic (THD)
Power factor at Rated power/Adjustable power factor
Feed-in phases / Connection phases
Output (AC)
3 / N / PE, 220 / 380 V
3 / N / PE, 230 / 400 V
3 / N / PE, 240 / 415 V
SG20RTSG17RTSG15RT
15000 W
16500 VA**
16500 VA**
25 A
21.7 A
17000 W
18700 VA**
18700 VA**
28.3 A
24.6 A
20000 W
22000 VA**
22000 VA**
31.9 A
29 A
Max efficiency
European efficiency
Efficiency
98.5%
98.1%
Protection & Function
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
DC Type II / AC Type II
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
180V – 276V / 311V - 478V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
45 – 55 Hz / 55 – 65 Hz
<3 %  (at rated power)
>0.99/0.8 leading – 0.8 lagging
3 / 3
Grid monitoring
DC reverse connection protection
AC short-circuit protection
Leakage current protection
Surge Protection